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PRECISION BRAND Feeler Gauge  

Material is ground and polished to a precision tolerance  

Thicknesses are clearly etched every 6” in decimal and metric  

Feeler Gauge stock is available in 25 feet coils and in 

convenient 12” / 305mm lengths 

 

Material:                                   C-1095 Close Grain High 

                                                 Carbon Spring Steel 
 

Carbon 0.87-1.10 

Phosphorus 0.036 Max 

Silicon 0.10-0.33 

Manganese 0.27-0.53 

Sulphur 0.050 Max 

  

Temper Spring 

Hardness 48-62 HRC 

Meets Specifications FED-GGG-G-17C 

For length and thickness only 

ASTM A-682 
 

 

 

Steel Feeler Gauge Strips Metric: 12.7mm wide x 305mm long 
 

Code Thickness 

mm 

Box 

Quantity 

Accuracy Weight  

Kilos 

W mm H mm L mm 

79-109-205 0.05 12 ±0.003mm 0.073 45 17 320 

79-109-210 0.10 12 ±0.004mm 0.092 45 17 320 

79-109-215 0.15 12 ±0.005mm 0.111 45 17 320 

79-109-220 0.20 12 ±0.006mm 0.129 45 17 320 

79-109-225 0.25 12 ±0.007mm 0.148 45 17 320 

79-109-230 0.30 12 ±0.007mm 0.150 45 17 320 

79-109-235 0.35 12 ±0.008mm 0.185 45 17 320 

79-109-240 0.40 12 ±0.009mm 0.204 45 17 320 

79-109-245 0.45 12 ±0.009mm 0.223 45 17 320 

79-109-250 0.50 12 ±0.010mm 0.241 45 17 320 

79-109-255 0.55 12 ±0.010mm 0.26 45 17 320 

79-109-260 0.60 12 ±0.010mm 0.279 45 17 320 

79-109-265 0.65 12 ±0.012mm 0.297 45 17 320 

79-109-270 0.70 12 ±0.012mm 0.316 45 17 320 

79-109-275 0.75 12 ±0.012mm 0.337 45 17 320 

79-109-280 0.80 12 ±0.013mm 0.353 45 17 320 

79-109-285 0.85 12 ±0.013mm 0.372 45 17 320 

79-109-290 0.90 12 ±0.013mm 0.391 45 17 320 

79-109-295 0.95 12 ±0.013mm 0.41 45 17 320 

79-109-300 1.00 12 ±0.017mm 0.428 45 17 320 
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Steel Feeler Gauge Strips Inch: ½” wide x 12” long 
 

Code Thickness 

Inch 

Thickness 

Metric 

Box 

Quantity 

Accuracy Weight 

Kilos 

W mm H mm L mm 

77-119-120 0.001 0.025 12 ±0.00012” 0.068 45 17 320 

77-119-145 0.0015 0.038 12 ±0.00012” 0.073 45 17 320 

77-119-170 0.002” 0.064 12 ±0.00016” 0.073 45 17 320 

77-119-185 0.0025 0.064 12 ±0.0002” 0.082 45 17 320 

77-119-210 0.003 0.076 12 ±0.0002” 0.082 45 17 320 

77-119-235 0.004 0.102 12 ±0.0002” 0.095 45 17 320 

77-119-260 0.005 0.127 12 ±0.00024” 0.105 45 17 320 

77-119-285 0.006” 0.152 12 ±0.00024” 0.109 45 17 320 

77-119-310 0.007 0.178 12 ±0.00028” 0.127 45 17 320 

77-119-335 0.008 0.203 12 ±0.00032” 0.141 45 17 320 

77-119-360 0.009 0.229 12 ±0.00032” 0.141 45 17 320 

77-119-385 0.010 0.254 12 ±0.00035” 0.15 45 17 320 

77-119-400 0.011 0.279 12 ±0.00035” 0.159 45 17 320 

77-119-425 0.012 0.305 12 ±0.00035” 0.168 45 17 320 

77-119-440 0.013 0.330 12 ±0.00043” 0.177 45 17 320 

77-119-465 0.014 0.356 12 ±0.00043” 0.185 45 17 320 

77-119-490 0.015 0.381 12 ±0.00043” 0.195 45 17 320 

77-119-515 0.016 0.406 12 ±0.00047” 0.205 45 17 320 

77-119-530 0.017 0.432 12 ±0.00047” 0.215 45 17 320 

77-119-555 0.018 .0457 12 ±0.00047” 0.223 45 17 320 

77-119-570 0.019 0.483 12 ±0.00047” 0.232 45 17 320 

77-119-595 0.020 0.508 12 ±0.00055” 0.236 45 17 320 

77-119-610 0.021 0.533 12 ±0.00055” 0.245 45 17 320 

77-119-635 0.022 0.559 12 ±0.00055” 0.255 45 17 320 

77-119-650 0.023 0.584 12 ±0.00055” 0.268 45 17 320 

77-119-675 0.024 0.610 12 ±0.00055” 0.277 45 17 320 

77-119-700 0.025 0.635 12 ±0.00067” 0.286 45 17 320 

77-119-715 0.028 0.711 12 ±0.00067” 0.309 45 17 320 

77-119-730 0.030 0.762 12 ±0.00067” 0.332 45 17 320 

77-119-745 0.031” 0.787 12 ±0.00067” 0.336 45 17 320 

77-119-760 0.032 0.813 12 ±0.00075” 0.35 45 17 320 

77-119-775 0.034 0.864 12 ±0.00075” 0.373 45 17 320 

77-119-790 0.040 1.016 12 ±0.00094” 0.407 45 17 320 
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PRECISION BRAND Feeler Gauge  

Material is ground and polished to a precision tolerance  

Thicknesses are clearly etched every 6” in decimal and metric  

Feeler Gauge stock is available in 25 feet coils and in 

convenient 12” / 305mm lengths 

 

Material:                                   C-1095 Close Grain High 

                                                 Carbon Spring Steel 
 

Carbon 0.87-1.10 

Phosphorus 0.036 Max 

Silicon 0.10-0.33 

Manganese 0.27-0.53 

Sulphur 0.050 Max 

  

Temper Spring 

Hardness 48-62 HRC 

Meets Specifications FED-GGG-G-17C 

For length and thickness only 

ASTM A-682 
 

 

 

Steel Feeler Gauge Coils Metric: 12.7mm wide x 7.6 metres long 
 

Code Thickness mm Coil Length Accuracy Weight  

Kilos 

W mm H mm L mm 

79-109-105 0.05 7.6 metres ±0.003mm 0.13 105 25 105 

79-109-110 0.10 7.6 metres ±0.004mm 0.169 105 25 105 

79-109-115 0.15 7.6 metres ±0.005mm 0.208 105 25 105 

79-109-120 0.20 7.6 metres ±0.006mm 0.247 105 25 105 

79-109-125 0.25 7.6 metres ±0.007mm 0.29 105 25 105 

79-109-130 0.30 7.6 metres ±0.007mm 0.329 105 25 105 

79-109-135 0.35 7.6 metres ±0.008mm 0.368 105 25 105 

79-109-140 0.40 7.6 metres ±0.009mm 0.407 105 25 105 

79-109-145 0.45 7.6 metres ±0.009mm 0.446 235 30 235 

79-109-150 0.50 7.6 metres ±0.010mm 0.485 235 30 235 

79-109-155 0.55 7.6 metres ±0.010mm 0.524 235 30 235 

79-109-160 0.60 7.6 metres ±0.010mm 0.563 235 30 235 

79-109-165 0.65 7.6 metres ±0.012mm 0.601 235 30 235 

79-109-170 0.70 7.6 metres ±0.012mm 0.64 235 30 235 

79-109-175 0.75 7.6 metres ±0.012mm 0.684 235 30 235 

79-109-180 0.80 7.6 metres ±0.013mm 0.718 235 30 235 

79-109-185 0.85 7.6 metres ±0.013mm 0.757 235 30 235 

79-109-190 0.90 7.6 metres ±0.013mm 0.796 235 30 235 

79-109-195 0.95 7.6 metres ±0.013mm 0.835 235 30 235 

79-109-200 1.00 7.6 meters ±0.017mm 0.874 235 30 235 
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Steel Feeler Gauge Coils Inch: ½” wide x 25’ long 
 

Code Thickness Inch Thickness 

Metric 

Accuracy Weight  

Kilos 

W mm H mm L mm 

77-119-125 0.001 0.025 ±0.00012” 0.059 105 25 105 

77-119-150 0.0015 0.038 ±0.00012” 0.064 105 25 105 

77-119-175 0.002 0.064 ±0.00016” 0.077 105 25 105 

77-119-190 0.0025 0.064 ±0.0002” 0.086 105 25 105 

77-119-215 0.003 0.076 ±0.0002” 0.091 105 25 105 

77-119-240 0.004 0.102 ±0.0002” 0.114 105 25 105 

77-119-265 0.005 0.127 ±0.00024” 0.132 105 25 105 

77-119-290 0.006 0.152 ±0.00024” 0.15 105 25 105 

77-119-315 0.007 0.178 ±0.00028” 0.168 105 25 105 

77-119-340 0.008 0.203 ±0.00032” 0.191 105 25 105 

77-119-365 0.009 0.229 ±0.00032” 0.209 105 25 105 

77-119-390 0.010 0.254 ±0.00035” 0.227 105 25 105 

77-119-405 0.011 0.279 ±0.00035” 0.255 130 25 130 

77-119-430 0.012 0.305 ±0.00035” 0.286 130 25 130 

77-119-445 0.013 0.330 ±0.00043” 0.3 130 25 130 

77-119-470 0.014 0.356 ±0.00043” 0.318 130 25 130 

77-119-495 0.015 0.381 ±0.00043” 0.341 130 25 130 

77-119-520 0.016 0.406 ±0.00047” 0.355 130 25 130 

77-119-535 0.017 0.432 ±0.00047” 0.377 130 25 130 

77-119-560 0.018 .0457 ±0.00047” 0.395 130 25 130 

77-119-575 0.019 0.483 ±0.00047” 0.414 130 25 130 

77-119-600 0.020 0.508 ±0.00055” 0.436 130 25 130 

77-119-615 0.021 0.533 ±0.00055” 0.455 130 25 130 

77-119-640 0.022 0.559 ±0.00055” 0.473 130 25 130 

77-119-655 0.023 0.584 ±0.00055” 0.5 130 25 130 

77-119-680 0.024 0.610 ±0.00055” 0.509 130 25 130 

77-119-705 0.025 0.635 ±0.00067” 0.527 130 25 130 

77-119-720 0.028 0.711 ±0.00067” 0.645 130 25 130 

77-119-735 0.030 0.762 ±0.00067” 0.691 130 25 130 

77-119-750 0.031 0.787 ±0.00067” 0.7 235 30 235 

77-119-765 0.032 0.813 ±0.00075” 0.714 235 30 235 

77-119-780 0.034 0.864 ±0.00075” 0.755 235 30 235 
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Material Safety Data Sheet 
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Material Safety Data Sheet 
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Material Safety Data Sheet 
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